Peterbilt equipment in accordance with the specifications listed within the solicitation.  This contract will be utilized 
by the Solid Waste Management Department – Fleet Operations Division to repair trucks and equipment used 
for brush hauling and garbage collection. The City currently owns the following equipment: two hundred and fifty-
six (256) Freightliner, twenty-nine (29) Hino, and thirty-four (34) Peterbilt units. 

Applicable Product Categories:  06074 – Parts other than Chrysler, Ford, GM, IH Vehicles 

Date Issued: January 12, 2026 
Due Date & Time: January 28, 2026, 2:00 p.m. Central Time